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What’s BIM? 
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Adoption levels  

in North America: 

2007 

28% 

2009 

49% 

2012 

71% 
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Vision:  

Conduct high quality 

energy analysis early, 

easily, and frequently 

throughout the 

building project 

delivery process. 
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BIM 

Flexible 
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